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Nationwide Sales Advisors

FIELD SALES ADVISORS

REGION STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

Liz Scott:
AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, 
NV, OR, UT, WA

Liz Scott
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0543 liz.scott@nationalmi.com

California, Arizona, Nevada Benika Wong 510.788.8454 benika.wong@nationalmi.com

Southern California, Southern Nevada Monica Lucio 510.788.8502 monica.lucio@nationalmi.com

Southern California Stephan Poulson 510.788.8500 stephan.poulson@nationalmi.com

Arizona Austin Wilde 510.788.8451 austin.wilde@nationalmi.com

Northern California, Northern Nevada Jen Gibson 510.788.8470 jen.gibson@nationalmi.com

Utah, Idaho, Montana, San Diego, Washington, 
Oregon, Hawaii

Johnny McGill 510.858.0563 johnny.mcgill@nationalmi.com

Utah, Idaho, Montana, San Diego, Washington, 
Oregon, Hawaii

Sarah Houser 510.788.8559 sarah.houser@nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman:
AK, IA, IL, KS,
MN, MO, ND, NE, 
SD, WI

Michael Neiman
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0540 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

Nebraska, Iowa, South Dakota, Alaska Nick Campos 510.788.8674 nick.campos@nationalmi.com

Kansas, Missouri Robin Logan 510.858.0586 robin.logan@nationalmi.com

Illinois, Minnesota, North Dakota Jason Wroble 510.858.0562 jason.wroble@nationalmi.com

Minnesota, North Dakota Trevor Enroth 510.858.0366 trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com

Illinois Annie Chae 510.858.0421 annie.chae@nationalmi.com

Wisconsin Jan Brezina 510.858.0590 jan.brezina@nationalmi.com

Mike Pelitere:
AL, AR, CO, LA,
MS, NM, OK, TX, 
WY

Mike Pelitere
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0541 mike.pelitere@nationalmi.com

Texas, Oklahoma, Wyoming, Colorado, New Mexico Chris McCrary 510.788.8676 chris.mccrary@nationalmi.com

Texas Beverly Kerbow 510.788.8600 beverly.kerbow@nationalmi.com bev-

Texas, Oklahoma Brad Buchanan 510.788.8518 brad.buchanan@nationalmi.com

Wyoming, Colorado, New Mexico Diana Wening 510.788.8484 diana.wening@nationalmi.com

Alabama, Mississippi, Louisiana, Arkansas Diane Miley 510.858.0434 diane.miley@nationalmi.com

Louisiana, Arkansas Jason Stimack 510.788.8578 jason.stimack@nationalmi.com

Cheri McCarthy:
CT, DE, MA, ME,
NH, NJ, NY, PA,
RI, VT, VA, DC

Cheri McCarthy
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.788.8556 cheri.mccarthy@nationalmi.com

Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, Vermont

Tim O’Brien 510.788.8534 timothy.obrien@nationalmi.com

Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, Vermont, Specialized Accounts

Dana Galiano 510.788.8403 dana.galiano@nationalmi.com

New Jersey, Delaware Kathy Giardinelli 510.858.0575 kathy.giardinelli@nationalmi.com

New York, Connecticut, Pennsylvania Marianne Perry 510.788.8616 marianne.perry@nationalmi.com

New York, Pennsylvania Bill Kennedy 510.858.0588 bill.kennedy@nationalmi.com

Maryland, Washington D.C., Virginia Ernie Grue 510.788.8461 ernie.grue@nationalmi.com

Maryland, Washington D.C., Virginia Jason Schumacher 510.788.8413 jason.schumacher@nationalmi.com

Pam Balk 
FL, GA, NC, SC,
TN, MI, IN, KY,
OH, WV

Pam Balk
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0583 pam.balk@nationalmi.com

Georgia, South Carolina Linda Stooksbury 510.858.0557 linda.stooksbury@nationalmi.com

Georgia, South Carolina, Kentucky Ashli Matson 510.788.8468 ashli.matson@nationalmi.com

Florida, Tennessee, North Carolina Robert Villalon 510.788.8574 robert.villalon@nationalmi.com

Tennessee, West Florida Courtney Keaton 510.788.8515 courtney.keaton@nationalmi.com

Florida, North Carolina Mark Evans  510.858.0579 mark.evans@nationalmi.com

Michigan, Ohio, Kentucky, Indiana, West Virginia Tim Wilson  510.858.0591 tim.wilson@nationalmi.com

Michigan, Ohio, Indiana Ryan Evans  510.788.8540 ryan.evans@nationalmi.com

AS OF NOVEMBER 2021

http://www.nationalmi.com
http://www.nationalmi.com

